John Deere > Agriculture >LOADER, SKID-STEER >333E - LOADER, SKID-STEER >333E Compact Track Loader (PIN: 1T0333E___E236690- )
>18 OPERATOR'S STATION >1813 BODY SIDES, DOORS, SHIELDS AND GLAZING >ST741677 - STANDARD DUTY DOORKIT ( - 269401)

AT425132_TX1125337

329

—— I J gttt — e m ot m e m—h = = —— et s et e s a—— - - =



John Deere > Agriculture >LOADER, SKID-STEER >333E - LOADER, SKID-STEER >333E Compact Track Loader (PIN: 1T0333E___E236690- ) >18 OPERATOR'S STATION >1813 BODY SIDES, DOORS,
SHIELDS AND GLAZING >ST741677 - STANDARD DUTY DOOR KIT ( - 269401)

KEY PART NO. PART NAME Q1Y REMARKS

1 AT425132 DOOR KIT 1 StandardWhole Goods
2 T312628 WINDOWPANE 1

3 T312404 ISOLATOR 1

4 T263572 BUSHING 2

5 T158081 WASHER 10

6 AT374474 HINGE 1

7 03M7238 BOLT 2 M10 X 35

8 AT374475 HINGE 1

9 T158358 BUSHING 3

10 T290625 WASHER 4

11 19M7897 SCREW 3 M8 X 35

12 AT374473 HANDLE 1

13 14M7396 LOCK NUT 2 M8

14 24M7239 WASHER 2 10.700 X 21 X 2.500 mm
15 AT374445 LEVER 2

16 AT356014 WIPER MOTOR 1

17 57M9742 ELEC. CONNECTOR HOUSING 1

18 AT374184 WIPER ARM 1

19 AT361113 CHECK VALVE 1

20 T258928 GROMMET 1

21 T262849 ELBOW FITTING 1

22 AT362360 WIPER BLADE 1

23 T256121 PIN 1

24 T256120 PIN 1

25 AT373487 BRACKET 1

26 19M7866 SCREW 4 M8 X 20

27 24M7240 WASHER 1 13X25X3 mm
28 11M7059 COTTER PIN 1 3.200 X 20 mm
29 T50926 BUMPER 1

30 T262128 GASKET 1 Outer Latch

31 AT359504 HANDLE 1 USES T209428 KEY
32 T262127 GASKET 1 Inside Latch
33 T205902 SPACER 1

34 T205901 WASHER 1

330

e P A Lttt T I  ET  AEEEE EE  E



	1813 BODY SIDES, DOORS, SHIELDS AND GLAZING  -  ST741677 - STANDARD DUTY DOOR KIT ( - 269401)

